

Fancy putting together your own unique hamper? Please call 0207 318 3458 or email hampers@selfridges.co.uk to speak with our in-house service team to place a bespoke order

Selfridges Selection The Re-Useable HAY hamper – 9 items included

Includes: Selfridges Selection Mini Panettone 110g, Selfridges Selection Festive Blend ground coffee 250g, Selfridges Selection Festive Blend tea bags 50g, Selfridges Selection Milk, dark and white chocolate selection box of 16 195g, Selfridges Selection Lucky milk chocolate coins 109g, Selfridges Selection Milk chocolate brownie truffles bauble 48g, Selfridges Selection Double chocolate biscuit tin 200g, Selfridges Selection Rich chocolate enrobed caramels 150g, HAY stripe storage box

Selfridges Selection Festive Blend tea bags 50g

Ingredients

rooibos, elderberries, apple pieces, rosehip, hibiscus, orange peel, natural flavouring,

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 2 g

Energy - kJ .00 per 100g

Energy - kcal .00 per 100g

Fat (g) per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .00 per 100g

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) .00 per 100g

Salt (g) .00 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions Other:

Boil freshly drawn water, infuse for three minutes and drink with or without milk.

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Milk chocolate brownie truffles bauble 48g

Ingredients

cane sugar, glucose syrup, cocoa butter, whole **milk powder(milk)**, cocoa mass, sweetened condensed skimmed **milk(milk)**, coconut oil, fat-reduced cocoa powder alkalized, emulsifiers: **soya** lecithin, mono and diglycerides of fatty acids(**soya**), natural flavourings, salt, natural vanilla flavouring,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Cereals containing gluten

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 12 g

Energy - kJ 2083.00 per 100g / 250.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 498.00 per 100g / 60.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 27.80 per 100g / 3.30 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 18.20 per 100g / 2.20 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 54.80 per 100g / 6.60 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 43.50 per 100g / 5.20 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) 5.50 per 100g / .70 Per Portion

Salt (g) .45 per 100g / .05 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Classic Mini Panettone 110g

Ingredients

wheat flour(**cereals containing gluten**), butter (**milk**), raisins (**contains sulphites**)(**sulphites**), sugar, **egg** yolk(**egg**), **egg**(**egg**), honey, salt, orange peel, vanilla bean paste, vanilla flavouring, candied orange (orange peel, fructose syrup - glucose, sugar, acidity regulator: citric acid), natural yeast (**wheat** flour, water)(**wheat**), emulsifiers: mono and diglycerides of fatty acids e471, aroma,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Sulphur Dioxide

Eggs

Cereals containing Gluten

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts
Nuts
Mustard
Sesame
Soya

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 110 g
Energy - kJ 1570.00 per 100g / 1727.00 Per Portion
Energy - kcal 375.00 per 100g / 413.00 Per Portion
Fat (g) 14.00 per 100g / 15.40 Per Portion
Fat of which Saturated (g) 8.70 per 100g / 9.60 Per Portion
Carbohydrates (g) 54.00 per 100g / 59.40 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 27.00 per 100g / 29.70 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 2.40 per 100g / 2.60 Per Portion
Protein (g) 7.10 per 100g / 7.80 Per Portion
Salt (g) .40 per 100g / .44 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Italy

Selfridges Selection Rich chocolate enrobed caramels 150g

Ingredients **milk** chocolate (sugar (33.99%), cocoa butter (28.50%), **milk** powder (20%), cocoa mass (17%), emulsifier (**soy** lecithin) (0.50%) and vanilla extract (0.01%)(**milk,soya**), white granulated beet sugar, whipping cream(**milk**), golden syrup, unsalted butter(**milk**), cocoa nibs, cocoa powder, salt,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Soya
Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts
Nuts

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(20)% (Minimum 14%)
Cocoa Solids %(45)% (Minimum 20%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 8 g

Energy - kJ 1865.60 per 100g / 149.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 444.50 per 100g / 36.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 24.10 per 100g / 1.90 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 14.70 per 100g / 1.20 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 54.70 per 100g / 4.40 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 52.80 per 100g / 4.20 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 1.30 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Protein (g) 3.20 per 100g / .30 Per Portion

Salt (g) .44 per 100g / .03 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Double chocolate biscuit tin 200g

Ingredients milk chocolate coating (**milk,soya**), (sugar, cocoa butter, whole **milk** powder, cocoa mass; emulsifier: **soya** lecithin, natural vanilla flavour), **wheat** flour (**wheat** flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin)(**cereals containing gluten**), cane sugar, salted butter(**milk**), (**milk**, salt)(**milk**), dark chocolate chips and chunks, (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, emulsifier: **soya** lecithin; natural flavouring)(**soya**), oat(**cereals containing gluten**), cocoa powder, (acidity regulator: potassium carbonate), partially inverted sugar syrup, sodium bicarbonate, ammonium bicarbonate,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Cereals containing Gluten

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Eggs

Nuts

Mustard

Sesame

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(21)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(35)% (Minimum 20%)

Chocolate % Information - Dark Chocolate

Dark Cocoa Solids %(39) % (Minimum 35%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 20 g

Energy - kJ 2231.00 per 100g / 469.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 533.00 per 100g / 112.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 30.00 per 100g / 6.30 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 19.00 per 100g / 4.00 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 58.00 per 100g / 12.20 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 41.00 per 100g / 8.60 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.80 per 100g / .60 Per Portion

Protein (g) 6.00 per 100g / 1.30 Per Portion

Salt (g) .27 per 100g / .06 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Lucky milk chocolate coins 109g

Ingredients

cane sugar, whole **milk powder(milk)**, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, sunflower lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Nuts

Soya

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(15)% (Minimum 14%)
Cocoa Solids %(28)% (Minimum 20%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 0 g
Energy - kJ 2180.00 per 100g
Energy - kcal 521.00 per 100g
Fat (g) per 100g
Fat of which Saturated (g) 16.60 per 100g
Carbohydrates (g) 60.00 per 100g
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 58.70 per 100g
Fibre (g) 3.00 per 100g
Protein (g) 6.10 per 100g
Salt (g) .12 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Netherlands

Selfridges Selection Milk, dark and white chocolate selection box of 16 195g

Ingredients milk chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole **milk** powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier: **soya** lecithin; natural vanilla flavouring) (**milk**), cane sugar, white chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole **milk** powder, emulsifier: **soya** lecithin; natural vanilla flavouring)(**milk,soya**), dark chocolate (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter (emulsifier (**soya** lecithin))(**soya**), glucose syrup, ginger, brazil **nuts(nuts)**, vegetable fat (sunflower, rapeseed, olive, coconut), hazel **nut(nuts)**, water, pistachios(**nuts**), sweetened condensed skimmed **milk(milk)**, skimmed **milk** powder(**milk**), icing sugar, cocoa powder alkalized, whole **milk** powder(**milk**), sodium bicarbonate, cocoa butter, maize starch, natural flavourings, sea salt, freeze dried coffee, colours: beetroot red, curcumin, emulsifiers: **soya** lecithin, mono and diglycerides of fatty acids, lecithin(**soya**), cocoa mass, strawberries, vanilla seeds, invertase, spirulina powder (trehalose, spirulina extract, acidity regulator (sodium citrates)), acidity regulator: citric acid, gelling agent: citrus pectin, cocoa powder, rice flour,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Nuts

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Eggs

Nuts

Cereals containing gluten

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(20)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(33)% (Minimum 20%)

Chocolate % Information - Dark Chocolate

Dark Cocoa Solids %(70) % (Minimum 35%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 12 g

Energy - kJ 2028.00 per 100g / 243.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 484.00 per 100g / 58.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 25.10 per 100g / 3.00 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 13.30 per 100g / 1.60 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 56.80 per 100g / 6.80 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 51.60 per 100g / 6.20 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 1.90 per 100g / .20 Per Portion

Protein (g) 5.10 per 100g / .60 Per Portion

Salt (g) .40 per 100g / .05 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Festive Blend ground coffee 250g

Ingredients

arabica coffee,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

N/A

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 100 g

Energy - kJ 4.00 per 100g / 4.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 1.00 per 100g / 1.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) .10 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) .10 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .00 per 100g

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) .10 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Salt (g) .00 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Costa Rica

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.